State and Tribal Members of APHIS’ Traceability Regulatory Working Group

Tribal Members

Brian Thomas

Outreach Coordinator

Indian Nation Conservation Alliance
Owyhee Nevada 89832
1-208-759-3933 (home)
1-208-590-4006 (cell)
indnchild@yahoo.com

Glenda Davis

Program Director

Navajo Nation Veterinary & Livestock Program
P.O. Box 1450

Window Rock, AZ 86515

928-871-6615 Phone

928-871-6679 Fax

glendadavis@navajo.org

Anita Matt

Confederated Salish and Kootenia Tribe, MT
55245 West Road

Moise, MT 59824

406-675-2700 ex. 1266 Phone

406-529-5288 (cell)

Anitam@cskt.org

Ross R. Racine

Executive Director

Intertribal Agriculture Council
100 N 27th Street, Suite 500
Billings, MT 59101
406-259-3525 Phone
rracine@indianaglink.com

Carry Sexton

Project Coordinator

United South and Eastern Tribes, Inc.
711 Stewarts Ferry Pike, Suite 100
Nashville, TN 37214

615-467-2929 Phone

615-872-7417 Fax
csexton@usetinc.org

State Members

Keith Roehr

State Veterinarian, Colorado
Division of Animal Industry
700 Kipling Street, Ste. 4000
Lakewood, CO 80215-8000
303-239-4161 Phone
303-239-4164
keith.roehr@ag.state.co.us

Becky Brewer-Walker

State Veterinarian, Oklahoma
Animal Industry Services Division
2800 N. Lincoln Boulevard

P.O. Box 528804

Oklahoma City, OK 73152
405-522-6131 (Office)
405-522-0756 (Fax)
becky.brewer@oda.state.ok.us

Steve Crawford

State Veterinarian, New Hampshire

New Hampshire Department of Agriculture,
Markets and Food Division of Animal Industry
P.O. Box 2042

Concord, NH 03302-2042

603-271-2404 (Office)

603-271-1109 (Fax)
scrawford@agr.state.nh.us

Martin Zaluski

State Veterinarian, Montana
Montana Department of Livestock
Animal Health Division

P.O. Box 202001

Helena, MT 59620-2001
406-444-2043 (Office)
406-444-1929 (Fax)
mzalusksi@mt.gov

Jim Watson

State Veterinarian, Mississippi
Mississippi Board of Animal Health
P.O. Box 3889

Jackson, MS 39207

601-359-1170 (Office)
601-359-1177 (Fax)

E-Mail: jimw@mdac.state.ms.us



